
22/23 Subscription Performance dates
Can I Say Yes 

to That 
Dress?

You Wil Get 
Sick Bald Sisters

SLAC's 
Summer 

Show 2024

Elephant & 
Piggie's We 
Are In a Play!

3rd Tuesday 10-Oct 20-Feb 23-Apr 9-Jul
5th Tuesday 23-Jul

1st Wednesday 27-Sep 7-Feb 10-Apr 26-Jun
2nd Wednesday 2-Oct 14-Feb 17-Apr 3-Jul (See Separate
3rd Wednesday 11-Oct 21-Feb 24-Apr 10-Jul Calendar)
4th Wednesday 18-Oct 28-Feb 1-May 17-Jul
5th Wednesday 25-Oct 24-Jul
6th Wednesday 31-Jul
7th Wednesday 7-Aug
8th Wednesday 14-Aug

1st Thursday 28-Sep 8-Feb 11-Apr 27-Jun
2nd Thursday 5-Oct 15-Feb 18-Apr 4-Jul
3rd Thursday 12-Oct 22-Feb 25-Apr 11-Jul
4th Thursday 19-Oct 29-Feb 2-May 18-Jul
5th Thursday 26-Oct 25-Jul
6th Thursday 1-Aug
7th Thursday 7-Aug
8th Thursday 15-Aug

Friday Opening 29-Sep 9-Feb 12-Apr 28-Jun
2nd Friday 6-Oct 16-Feb 19-Apr 5-Jul
3rd Friday 13-Oct 23-Fri 26-Apr 12-Jul
4th Friday 20-Oct 1-Mar 3-May 19-Jul
5th Friday 27-Oct 26-Jul
6th Friday 2-Aug
7th Friday 9-Aug
8th Friday 16-Aug

2nd Saturday Mat 7-Oct 17-Feb 20-Apr 6-Jul
4th Saturday Mat 21-Oct 2-Mar 4-May 20-Jul

1st Saturday 30-Sep 10-Feb 13-Apr 29-Jun
2nd Saturday 7-Oct 17-Feb 20-Apr 6-Jul
3rd Saturday 14-Oct 24-Feb 27-Apr 13-Jul
4th Saturday 21-Oct 2-Mar 4-May 20-Jul
5th Saturday 28-Oct 27-Jul
6th Saturday 3-Aug
7th Saturday 10-Aug
8th Saturday 17-Aug

1st Sunday Mat 1-Oct 11-Feb 14-Apr 30-Jun
2nd Sunday Mat 8-Oct 18-Feb 21-Apr 7-Jul
3rd Sunday Mat 15-Oct 25-Feb 28-Apr 14-Jul
4th Sunday Mat 22-Oct 3-Mar 5-May 21-Jul
5th Sunday Mat 29-Oct 28-Jul
6th Sunday Mat 4-Aug
7th Sunday Mat 11-Aug
8th Sunday Mat 18-Aug

1st Sunday Eve 1-Oct 11-Feb 14-Apr 30-Jun
2nd Sunday Eve 8-Oct 18-Feb 21-Apr 7-Jul
3rd Sunday Eve 15-Oct 25-Feb 28-Apr 14-Jul
4th Sunday Eve 22-Oct 3-Mar 5-May 21-Jul
5th Sunday Eve 29-Oct 28-Jul
6th Sunday Eve 4-Aug
7th Sunday Eve 11-Aug
8th Sunday Eve 18-Aug


